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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 845 am, London
News9.30 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Serviee+0 For My Lady: "The Lady"
Melodious Memorfés: Nov-
and Humour@.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
4 bab. LONDON NEWS)Matineeth Ban Banj Bari-
tones: Rivoia Recitals andythm
Cafe music

6 0 Chiidren’s session"- Dinner musio (8.16, LON-N NEWS and War Review)
641 List of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazine
at 8.0 and 9.0 am. on Sunday
7. 0 Local news service. 6 Topical Talks from BBC

1 EVENING PROGRAMME:
thur Wood and Orchestra,
be Mousme" Overture (Tal-
se arr. Wood)
Os 8 sea Moncrieff (s0-
pve "ts a

Dreamer" (Green-
"Love, Your Spell is

«pied acon (Janis)Decca Light Orchestra,Fresco"
(Herbert)V4 What the American Com-

Mentators Say
8. 0 Programme by Gil Dech

|

and the 4YA Concert Orchestra.udio vocalist: Mary Prattntralto)
e Orchestra,
"Plymouth Hoe" (Ansell)8.6 Sydney MacEwan (tenor),
"Maiden of Morven" (Boulton,
rt. Lawson), "The Peat Fire
ame," ‘An Island Sheiling
Song" (Kennedy-Fraser)15 The Orchestra,
"Moonlight on the Lake,"
"Water Nymph" (Quilter)8.28 Elsie Suddaby (soprano),"A May Morning" (Denza),"Love’s Garden of Roses"
(Wood), "The Mocking Fairy"
(Besly)
8.32 The Orchestra,Welsh Rhapsody (Johnstone)
8.42 Stuart Robertson (bass),
"In Summertime on Bredon’’
(Peel), "Sea Fever’ (John Ire-
8.48 The Orchestra,"Eire" Suite (Collins)
"Battle March," "To the Mourne
Mountains," ‘"Fluter’s Hooley"8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9 Tommy Dorsey show
(U.S.A. programme)
10. 0 Sports summary
10.10 Harry James’s Orchestra
(U.S.A. programme)10.25 Dance music
10.50 War Review
11. 0
Stoee nate

NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZINZO) _ DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

p.m. VarietyDinner music
After dinner musj
"The Woman a
ne"
Variety
"Parker of th? Yard"
Band music
Classical music
Close down

"W724 INVERCARGILL€80 kc. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London News
11. 0 For My Lady: "The Lady"
411.20 Melodious Memories: Nov
elty and Humour
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch musi¢e (12.15and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)
5. 0 Saturday Special
6. 0 "Live, Love and Laugh"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.41 List of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazine
broadcast at 8.0 and 9.0 a.m. on="I Want to Hear Those
sold: time Melodies Again’’
6.50 To-day’s Sports Resuits
7. 0 Accordiana
7.16 Topical Talks from. the

7
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.80 Screen Snapshots
45 What

bet
American Com

mentators Say
8. 0 Dance your (Interludes:
Fred Astaire)
8.57 Station notices
2. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Late Sporting
9:28 Chamber Music: Dohnanyi’s
Sonata in © Sharp Minor, Op. 21,
Thomas Matthews (violin) and
Eileen Ralph (piano)
10. 0 Close down
—
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1ZB AUCKLAND .
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6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News& QO Bachelor @Qlirie’ session
(Jane)
9.30 The Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The

_ Pathfinder)
12. 0 Music and sports fiashes
12.15 421.15 p.m. London News
42.80 Gardening session (John
Henry)
1.830 1ZB Happiness Cjub (Joan)2.0 Calling All Giris
0 The Hit Parade
The Milestone Club (Thea)

. O Thea and the Sunbeams
Sports session (Bill Mere-ith)

Streamlined Fairy TalesLondon News
Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-
No. 48
Wartime Living
Rambles in Rhythm
The Lone Ranger Rides

ooSa0
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Talking Drume
News from America
Intermission
Passport to Danger
Sparky and Dud
Doctor Mac
On Wings of Melody
New dance hite from over-SOOMOSBON

NNN

2Om

2

Bs
goaa

ote
oe

41 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.46a.m. London News
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.46 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Gardening session
10.15 Josephine
11.80 Happinese Club session
12.16 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Variety and Sports Flashes3.0 First Sports Summary3.50 Second Sports Summary4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern
5. 0 Tales and Legends: The
Story of Cinderella
6. O Streamlined Fairy Tales6.16 London News
6.45 Sports Resulte (George
Edwards)
7. 0 Wartime Living
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.80 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
Talking Drums
News from America
Intermission
Passport to Danger
Lights of London
Doctor Mac
The Singer and the Song
Dance Time
The Red Skelton Show
London News
Dance Time (continued)
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6. 0, 7.0,7.45a.m. London News
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8.15 To-day’s Sport (The Toff)
9. 0 Baohelor Girls’ session10.15 Movie Magazine
11.30 Gardening session (David)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Radio Doctor
1.30 For the Home Gardener
1.45 Passing Parade and SportsFlashes
4. 0 The Bing Crosby Show4.50 Racing summary
5. 0 Children’s session, featur-
ing the Seaside Songsters »

5.30 Music for the Early Evening
5.45 Sports results
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 London News
6.30 The Story Behind the Song
6.456 What’s New?
0 Wartime Living5 Rambies in Rhythm
.30 a Lone Ranger é
9
45 First Light Fraser
O Newe from America
5 Intermission20 Passport to Danger45 Talking Drume
0 Doctor Mao
5
9
9.1 Cavalcade of Musio in
8.30 Music for the stay0.0 Dan Dunn, Seoret
1
tive No. 48
0 London News

473 cm.
,7.0,7.46a.m. London
Bachelor Girle’ seesi

16 & 1.15p.m. LondonOf Interest to Men
Music and Sports FlashesThe Bing Crosby ShowSanta’s Magic Chr
(final broadcast
The Junior Radio—ee
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Did You Ever Wonder
The Garden Club of
Streamlined Fairy TalogLondon News
Talking Drums
Sports results
Rambies in Rhytam
The Lone Ranger Rige®
Talking Drums
News from America |Intermission
Passport to DangerTime Out
Doctor Mac1 Cavaicade of Muelo ia Mew

Zealand é

10. 0 Band Wagon ;

10.30 & 11.16 of te
Town Halil dance
11. 0 London News

QZA PALMERSTON: Nt1400 ke. 214m
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 The Housewlfe’s Helehour
5. 0 p.m Children's session
5.45 Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (Fred
Murphy)
7.15 Gardening session
8. 0 News from America
8.15 Passport to Danger8.30 Saturday Night Speco
(A.E.W.S. Discussion on
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Humour
9.30 Dance Time
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CleanWindowsEasily
BONIGLO
Powder,Cake,Liquid
Soeasy! Aquickrub...apolishandsuchasparkle!UseBonigloin your home for all mirrors,
windowsandglassware:Itssafe,its easy,and it is economical:
Boniglo is the modern way to
keep your home bright and
sparkling Ask your grocer or
storeforBonigloand useitwitheaseandpleasure: BONIGLO

forallglasswareBon.30
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